
Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 12 juin 2011

CHAMPIONNATS DE CHAMPAGNE BENJ-MIN

088245

LCAA

50m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -2.2

1 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''22 31

2 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''33 30

3 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''46 29

4 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''52 28

5 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''56 28

6 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''56 28

7 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''69 27

8 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''73 27

50m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.4

1 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''56 q 28

2 BRAUX Aurelie 633815 BEF /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7''78 26

3 GUERFI Ophelie 1328122 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7''96 25

4 AUBRY Justine 1308544 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''06 24

5 WITTEK Laure 1043420 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''96 12

6 VERGELY Marie 1240527 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''34 10

50m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -1.6

1 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''58 q 28

2 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''58 q 28

3 NAZEYROLLAS Edna BEF / Unss    7''83 26

4 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''04 24

5 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''40 20

6 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''67 14

7 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''77 13

50m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  3       Vent : -1.0

1 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''22 q 31

2 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''67 q 27

3 MARTINS Jessica BEF / Unss    7''83 26

4 JACQUES Lea 841710 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''86 26

5 HALASSI Iman 1128931 BEF /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 7''99 25

6 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''31 21

7 DUBREUIL Aurore 1165765 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''60 15

50m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  4       Vent : -1.3

1 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''20 q 31

2 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''37 q 29

3 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''42 q 29

4 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''85 26

5 JACQUEMARD Margot 1336204 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 8''95 12

6 LESDANON Emma 1042629 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''56 9

50m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.3

1 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 7''29 29

2 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''30 29

3 CHRETIEN Kevin 742767 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''68 26

4 MICHAUX Maxime 1289897 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''73 26

5 WALASZEK Hugo 1167015 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 7''74 26

6 OUHENDI Kais 1370771 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''80 25

7 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''83 25

8 EVRARD Leo 1067404 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''89 25

50m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -0.7

1 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''35 q 29

2 OUHENDI Kais 1370771 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''55 q 27

3 WALASZEK Hugo 1167015 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 7''56 q 27

4 ODIN Victor 1230054 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''90 25

5 MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7''93 24

6 LEFEVRE Flavien 1298401 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''15 22

7 MONGINOT Florian 642933 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''04 5
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50m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : +0.0

1 AGUI ZADI Cedric 1144250 BEM /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7''73 26

2 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8''22 21

3 JEANNIOT Maxime 1288778 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''26 20

4 MARQUET Charles 1127237 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''58 14

5 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''71 12

6 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''78 11

7 COUSINARD Maxime 1303805 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''86 9

50m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  3       Vent : +0.4

1 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 7''41 q 28

2 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''99 24

3 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''10 22

4 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''20 21

5 VERSTRAETE Noe 1353199 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''25 20

6 MOUALLEM Matthieu 1300165 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''00 6

7 ZIDANE Yanis 1049588 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9''00 6

50m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  4       Vent : +0.0

1 MICHAUX Maxime 1289897 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''62 q 27

2 EVRARD Leo 1067404 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''71 q 26

3 PLEYBER Jessie 1166692 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 8''02 23

4 MAREE Alexandre 171566 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''12 22

5 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''18 21

6 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''27 20

50m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  5       Vent : -0.6

1 CHRETIEN Kevin 742767 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''55 q 27

2 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''61 q 27

3 ROLLAND Valentin 1361001 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''95 24

4 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''96 24

5 RODRIGUES Pierre 1354889 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''24 21

6 GASPAR Axel 1127217 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''31 20

7 LAGRANGE Julien 1263764 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''53 15

50m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.3

1 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6''96 R 29

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''11 28

3 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''29 27

4 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''37 26

5 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''43 26

6 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 MIF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''44 26

7 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''60 24

8 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''66 23

50m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.6

1 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''08 q 28

2 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7''67 q 23

3 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''77 q 21

4 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''01 16

5 GAUCHEY Juliette 1372502 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''15 14

6 MANDI Safia 1281606 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''70 10

7 MALLET Vanille 1227565 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''91 10

50m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -0.8

1 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''26 q 27

2 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''34 q 26

3 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''78 21

4 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''48 11

5 CHRISTOPHE Melanie 1356163 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''54 11

VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP
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50m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  3       Vent : -0.6

1 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''06 q 29

2 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''45 q 26

3 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 MIF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''58 q 25

4 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''85 20

5 GALLOT Helene 684769 MIF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''96 18

6 BERG Marine 187456 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''49 11

7 LASVIGNE Anais 1315531 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''58 11

50m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : +1.1

1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6''50 29

2 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6''67 27

3 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''74 27

4 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6''82 26

5 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''01 25

6 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''04 25

7 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7''23 22

8 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7''25 22

50m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.1

1 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''84 q 26

2 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6''90 q 26

3 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7''14 q 23

4 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''20 q 23

5 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7''46 19

6 SUBRYAN Marvin 1300167 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''65 15

7 SAINT DIZIER Thibaut 697034 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''69 15

50m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -0.2

1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6''67 q 27

2 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6''83 q 26

3 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''07 q 24

4 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7''23 q 22

5 SINGER Marc 1150116 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''56 17

6 COULAUD Samuel 657612 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8''38 7

7 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9''18 1

100m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -0.4

1 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 13''71 30

2 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''03 28

3 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''56 26

4 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''58 26

5 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''84 25

6 AUBRY Justine 1308544 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 14''93 24

7 GUERFI Ophelie 1328122 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 15''16 22

8 HALASSI Iman 1128931 BEF /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 15''69 19

100m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : +0.7

1 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''80 q 25

2 AUBRY Justine 1308544 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 15''06 q 23

3 HALASSI Iman 1128931 BEF /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 15''38 q 21

4 ROUYER Roxane 745318 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 15''56 20

5 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''57 20

6 ROUSSIA Juliette 773837 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''64 19

100m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -2.5

1 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 13''77 q 30

2 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''02 q 28

3 GUERFI Ophelie 1328122 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 15''11 q 23

4 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''87 17

5 ROUSSEL Maelle 1331273 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 16''41 13

6 JACQUEMARD Margot 1336204 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 17''44 10
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100m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  3       Vent : -0.5

1 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''76 q 25

2 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''77 q 25

3 SORAM Clarisse 1331680 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 15''76 18

4 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 16''25 13

5 SENAA Yasmine 1201545 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 17''03 11

BRION Pauline 773787 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

100m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : +0.1

1 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''64 27

2 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 13''87 27

3 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 13''89 27

4 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''43 24

5 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''60 23

6 OUHENDI Kais 1370771 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''69 23

7 AGUI ZADI Cedric 1144250 BEM /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 14''87 22

8 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''93 22

100m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''03 q 26

2 AGUI ZADI Cedric 1144250 BEM /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 14''66 q 23

3 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''85 q 22

4 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15''05 21

5 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 15''20 20

6 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15''31 20

7 PLEYBER Jessie 1166692 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 15''36 20

8 GASPAR Axel 1127217 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 15''42 19

100m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : +0.8

1 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''65 q 27

2 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 13''81 q 27

3 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''27 q 25

4 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''46 q 24

5 OUHENDI Kais 1370771 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''49 q 24

6 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''94 22

7 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''22 20

100m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -3.4

1 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 13''13 29

2 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''51 27

3 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''55 27

4 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 13''66 26

5 DOREMUS Althea 653910 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''84 25

6 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14''01 25

7 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''21 23

8 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''23 23

100m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -0.6

1 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 13''06 q R 30

2 DOREMUS Althea 653910 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''52 q 27

3 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''01 q 25

4 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''52 22

5 EUGENE Berenice 1059752 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''81 19

6 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15''23 14

7 ROUSSIA Clara 1176240 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16''84 11

VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP
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100m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : +0.8

1 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''31 q 28

2 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 13''36 q 28

3 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''07 q 24

4 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14''33 23

5 BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''23 14

6 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''29 14

7 VERREAUX Deborah 1215483 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17''32 10

100m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  3       Vent : -1.0

1 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''37 q 28

2 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''88 q 25

3 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''34 23

4 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 MIF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 14''47 22

5 AUBRY Felicie 1354097 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15''03 17

6 LEAL Christelle 727578 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''18 15

7 VERREAUX Melanie 1215482 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17''45 9

100m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -2.2

1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''37 27

2 KLEIN Florian 1080875 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 12''66 25

3 JACQUES Anthony 157359 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''80 24

4 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 12''86 24

5 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12''97 23

6 DIDIER Victor 1203519 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 13''14 22

7 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 MIM /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 13''42 21

8 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''47 20

100m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.0

1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''32 q 27

2 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 MIM /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 12''90 q 24

3 DIDIER Victor 1203519 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 13''05 q 23

4 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 13''69 19

5 HESBOIS Quentin 1358456 MIM /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14''02 16

6 LAMOURY Maximilien 677711 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 14''94 11

100m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -0.9

1 KLEIN Florian 1080875 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 12''52 q 26

2 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 12''69 q 25

3 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''29 q 22

4 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 13''49 20

5 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''64 19

6 SAINT DIZIER Thibaut 697034 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 15''07 11

100m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Série  3       Vent : -0.7

1 JACQUES Anthony 157359 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''65 q 25

2 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12''75 q 25

3 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''35 21

4 DOMINE Benjamin 1114556 MIM /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13''37 21

5 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13''59 20

6 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14''58 13

7 JORDAO Jeremy 1368077 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17''01 4
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1 000m / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'13''37 36

2 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 BEF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'20''80 32

3 LOPES Mathilde 1051652 BEF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'30''66 29

4 HALASSI Chanez-ines 1128938 BEF /98 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 3'46''49 24

5 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'47''89 23

6 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'48''25 23

7 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'48''52 23

8 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'49''19 22

9 LATMER Marie 1310278 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'50''49 22

10 SIMON Chloe 1187244 BEF /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3'51''12 22

11 POUGNIET Othilie 1366100 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'58''32 19

12 BLANDIN Camille 1366065 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'03''64 16

13 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4'08''94 14

14 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4'13''99 13

15 FRADCOURT Clara 811079 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4'22''13 12

1 000m / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'00''74 34

2 MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'11''88 29

3 BOYER Alexandre 1193608 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'13''19 28

4 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'15''68 28

5 SAC Nicolas 1289500 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'16''00 27

6 KARAS Christophe 1037099 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'16''36 27

7 BRUNGARD Valentin 1015579 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3'16''98 27

8 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3'17''18 27

9 ODIN Victor 1230054 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'19''15 26

10 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'19''55 26

11 NOUSSI Hamza (Mar) 942907 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 3'22''52 25

12 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'29''07 23

13 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'31''31 22

14 BARDIN Clement 1216928 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'33''62 21

15 CHRETIEN Kevin 742767 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'36''39 21

16 VASSOGNE Victor 544472 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'39''07 19

17 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'39''92 19

18 RODRIGUES Pierre 1354889 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'50''69 14

19 LAGRANGE Julien 1263764 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'56''51 13

20 MOUALLEM Matthieu 1300165 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'56''64 13

21 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4'17''98 12

PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA AB 1

1 000m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 IENNY Barbara 1188977 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'12''16 31

2 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'13''38 31

3 PICARD Lucie 1272738 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'13''53 31

4 HEUBI Manon 179277 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'14''31 30

5 BINET Lucile 1079900 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'24''16 27

6 SIMON Marion 1176345 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'27''78 26

7 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'31''24 26

8 TASSIN Margaux 1232091 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'32''31 25

9 LALLEMENT Perrine 1073085 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'33''48 25

10 LEONARD Lola 1073168 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'36''03 24

11 BARBIER Laura 1112247 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'39''18 23

12 THIRIOT Manon 338985 MIF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 3'40''18 23

13 PIONNER Lea 1328085 MIF /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'42''69 22

14 THEVENET Laureana 1046992 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'42''73 22

15 MANDI Safia 1281606 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'47''93 21

16 LARATTE Clemence 1350489 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3'57''84 17

17 MALLET Vanille 1227565 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'57''96 17
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1 000m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZEHNICH COLMART Dorian 1292404 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'48''72 30

2 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2'49''04 30

3 DAVOUST Marc 1307999 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'54''41 27

4 MARTINET Baptiste 1295342 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'59''76 25

5 MICHEL Valentin 1367328 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'00''06 25

6 LECLERE Dylan 1053649 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'07''44 22

7 HENRY Seny 1002492 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'11''28 21

8 AIT ZIANE Faycel 775551 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'12''44 21

9 CLEMENT Guillaume 642057 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'14''28 20

10 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'15''34 20

11 BATAILLE Axel 1184359 MIM /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'18''39 18

12 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'21''83 16

13 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Oussama 1206708 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'26''12 14

14 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'28''79 14

15 EL MANEI Yasser 1342863 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'29''06 14

16 JOB Aurelien 1366927 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'29''79 14

17 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'47''34 12

2 000m / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9'19''12 6

3 000m / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPVELLER Valentin 1261995 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 10'37''65 24

2 DURAND Arthur 1020515 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10'45''54 23

50m Haies (65) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -0.9

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''41 32

2 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''70 29

3 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''92 28

4 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''11 27

5 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''19 27

6 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''53 25

7 BRAUX Aurelie 633815 BEF /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 9''58 25

8 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''81 23

50m Haies (65) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.4

1 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''85 q 29

2 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''95 q 28

3 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''32 q 26

4 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''66 q 24

5 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11''23 11

50m Haies (65) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -0.1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''34 q 32

2 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''48 q 31

3 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''00 q 28

4 BRAUX Aurelie 633815 BEF /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 9''67 q 24

5 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10''96 13

6 MENNESSON Marine 665587 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11''83 4

50m Haies (65) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : +1.8

1 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''46 29

2 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''96 26

3 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''04 26

4 SUZAMMECK Alexandre 895345 BEM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 9''72 22

5 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10''16 20

6 LARATTE Victor 1348078 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''84 12

7 ZIDANE Yanis 1049588 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11''26 8

8 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 12''47 1
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50m Haies (65) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.2

1 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''33 q 29

2 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''16 q 25

3 SUZAMMECK Alexandre 895345 BEM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 9''80 q 22

4 ZIDANE Yanis 1049588 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11''05 q 10

5 EL MORABIT Wael 1070906 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 11''46 6

50m Haies (65) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -1.0

1 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8''63 q 28

2 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''84 q 27

3 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10''52 q 16

4 LARATTE Victor 1348078 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''68 q 14

80m Haies (76) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.9

1 DOREMUS Althea 653910 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''10 27

2 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 13''20 27

3 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''31 27

4 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''46 23

80m Haies (76) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : +0.6

1 DOREMUS Althea 653910 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''10 q 27

2 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''49 q 26

3 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 13''54 q 26

4 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''91 q 21

100m Haies (84) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : +0.2

1 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16''95 22

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18''01 18

3 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 19''40 12

100m Haies (84) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.0

1 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17''22 q 21

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18''33 q 17

3 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 19''32 q 12

200m Haies (76) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.7

2 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 32''15 R 29

3 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 34''92 23

4 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 MIF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 35''44 22

200m Haies (76) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.7

1 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 MIM /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 32''10 22

Hauteur / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m40 30

2 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m25 25

3 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m25 25

4 ROUSSIA Juliette 773837 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m20 23

5 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m10 14

6 MENNESSON Marine 665587 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 1m05 12

Hauteur / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUZAMMECK Alexandre 895345 BEM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 1m40 27

2 MICHAUX Maxime 1289897 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 1m35 26

3 WALASZEK Hugo 1167015 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 1m35 26

4 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m30 24

5 MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m30 24

5 ROLLAND Valentin 1361001 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m30 24

7 VERSTRAETE Noe 1353199 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m25 22

8 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m20 20

9 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 1m15 17

10 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m05 7

POUTET-COUTURIER Francois 1096904 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NC 1
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Hauteur / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m50 29

2 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m45 27

3 PASCUAL Celia 1354094 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m35 24

3 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m35 24

5 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m35 24

6 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 MIF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m30 22

6 LARATTE Clemence 1350489 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m30 22

8 THIRIOT Manon 338985 MIF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 1m20 14

9 LASVIGNE Anais 1315531 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m10 6

Hauteur / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m60 26

2 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m55 25

3 KLEIN Florian 1080875 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m50 23

4 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m50 23

5 DIDIER Victor 1203519 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m50 23

6 HENRY Seny 1002492 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m45 21

7 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m40 18

8 DURAND Arthur 1020515 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m30 12

9 SAINT DIZIER Thibaut 697034 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m20 6

Perche / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m70 35

2 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m80 18

3 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m60 10

Perche / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m50 28

Perche / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SINGER Marc 1150116 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m30 31

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m70 25

3 SUBRYAN Marvin 1300167 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2m40 22

4 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m40 22

5 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m10 16
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Longueur / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m80 (-0.2) 33

2 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m74 (-1.4) 32

3 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m72 (-0.3) 32

4 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m67 (-1.9) 32

5 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m64 (+0.0) 31

6 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m57 (-0.8) 31

7 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m54 (-0.4) 30

8 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m33 (-0.6) 29

9 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m20 (-1.1) 28

10 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m11 (-0.2) 27

11 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m08 (-0.3) 27

12 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m03 (-1.2) 27

13 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 BEF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m96 (-0.4) 26

14 DOREZ Estelle 1102448 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m90 (-1.1) 26

15 JACQUES Lea 841710 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m83 (-0.9) 25

16 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m75 (-0.5) 25

17 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m70 (-0.7) 24

17 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m70 (-0.7) 24

19 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m67 (-0.2) 24

20 LOPES Mathilde 1051652 BEF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3m65 (-1.1) 24

21 SIMON Chloe 1187244 BEF /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m52 (-1.6) 22

22 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m42 (-0.4) 20

23 SENAA Yasmine 1201545 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m30 (-0.5) 18

24 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m24 (-0.6) 16

25 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m19 (-1.5) 15

26 BERREZAK Emma 1242186 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m12 (-0.1) 14

27 DUBREUIL Aurore 1165765 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m09 (-0.7) 14

Longueur / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARTINS Jessica BEF / Unss    3m84 (-0.1) 25

2 NAZEYROLLAS Edna BEF / Unss    3m82 (+0.3) 25

3 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m77 (-0.5) 25

4 SORAM Clarisse 1331680 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m58 (-0.9) 23

5 ROUYER Roxane 745318 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m54 (-0.5) 22

6 AUBRY Justine 1308544 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m45 (-1.1) 21

7 LATMER Marie 1310278 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m29 (-3.7) 18

8 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m23 (-1.3) 16

9 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m17 (-1.1) 15

10 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m14 (-0.8) 14

11 FRADCOURT Clara 811079 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m08 (+0.0) 14

12 WITTEK Laure 1043420 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m04 (-1.0) 13

13 VERGELY Marie 1240527 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m99 (-0.4) 13

14 GUERFI Ophelie 1328122 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 2m97 (-1.2) 13

15 LESDANON Emma 1042629 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2m59 (-1.1) 6

16 LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m35 (-1.3) 3

BEZOUGARH Myriam 1302647 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NC 1
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Longueur / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m66 (+0.0) 28

2 WALASZEK Hugo 1167015 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 4m47 (-1.0) 27

3 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m45 (-1.2) 27

3 CHRETIEN Kevin 742767 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m45 (+0.6) 27

5 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m43 (-0.8) 27

6 BOYER Alexandre 1193608 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m37 (-0.2) 26

7 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m28 (+0.4) 26

8 AGUI ZADI Cedric 1144250 BEM /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m22 (+0.0) 26

9 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m19 (-0.1) 26

10 OUHENDI Kais 1370771 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m17 (+0.3) 26

11 GASPAR Axel 1127217 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m13 (-0.8) 25

11 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m13 (-1.1) 25

13 KARAS Christophe 1037099 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m10 (-0.5) 25

14 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 4m09 (-0.1) 25

15 ODIN Victor 1230054 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m96 (+0.7) 25

16 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m92 (+0.4) 24

17 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m81 (-0.9) 23

18 JEANNIOT Maxime 1288778 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m70 (+0.6) 21

19 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m65 (-1.0) 20

20 PLEYBER Jessie 1166692 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 3m57 (-2.0) 19

21 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m53 (-1.0) 18

22 VERSTRAETE Noe 1353199 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m44 (-0.5) 16

Longueur / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m80 (-0.4) 22

2 LEFEVRE Flavien 1298401 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m78 (-2.3) 22

3 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m56 (-0.6) 19

4 MAREE Alexandre 171566 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m55 (-1.9) 19

4 NOUSSI Hamza (Mar) 942907 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 3m55 (-0.1) 19

4 VASSOGNE Victor 544472 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m55 (-0.8) 19

7 LAGRANGE Julien 1263764 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m51 (-0.8) 18

8 EL MORABIT Wael 1070906 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m47 (-1.6) 17

9 LARATTE Victor 1348078 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m43 (+0.0) 16

10 BARDIN Clement 1216928 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m40 (-1.5) 15

11 RODRIGUES Pierre 1354889 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m38 (-1.7) 14

12 ZIDANE Yanis 1049588 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m22 (-1.5) 11

12 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m22 (+0.0) 11

14 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m12 (-1.5) 10

15 MONGINOT Florian 642933 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m10 (+0.0) 10

16 CHRISTOPHE Guillaume 647772 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m06 (+0.0) 10

17 MARQUET Charles 1127237 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m03 (+0.0) 9

18 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m00 (+0.0) 9

19 COUSINARD Maxime 1303805 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m84 (-0.5) 6

20 MOUALLEM Matthieu 1300165 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2m75 (-0.8) 5

VASSOGNE Robin 628569 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NC (-0.4) 1
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Longueur / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m91 (-0.5) 29

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m78 (-0.2) 29

3 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m65 (-1.9) 28

4 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m61 (+0.0) 28

5 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m59 (-1.3) 27

6 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m57 (+0.0) 27

7 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m47 (-1.0) 27

8 EUGENE Berenice 1059752 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m45 (+0.0) 27

9 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m39 (-0.9) 26

10 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m27 (-1.2) 25

10 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m27 (-0.3) 25

12 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m20 (-0.5) 25

13 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m17 (+0.6) 25

14 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m09 (-0.7) 24

15 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m60 (+0.4) 13

Longueur / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m23 (+0.0) 25

2 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m08 (-1.9) 24

2 AUBRY Felicie 1354097 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m08 (-0.2) 24

4 GAUCHEY Juliette 1372502 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m85 (-1.7) 19

5 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m66 (+0.7) 14

6 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m45 (+0.4) 12

7 FOGOLA Floriane 151173 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m41 (-0.8) 12

8 LASVIGNE Anais 1315531 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m34 (-1.7) 11

9 MALLET Vanille 1227565 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m28 (-2.0) 11

10 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m26 (-0.2) 11

11 ROUSSIA Clara 1176240 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m19 (-0.5) 10

12 CHRISTOPHE Melanie 1356163 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2m76 (+0.0) 4

LEAL Christelle 727578 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NC 1

Longueur / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUES Anthony 157359 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m41 (+0.5) 27

2 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m35 (-1.0) 27

3 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 MIM /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m08 (+0.2) 25

4 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m90 (-0.5) 24

5 HESBOIS Quentin 1358456 MIM /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m88 (+0.0) 23

6 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m83 (+0.0) 23

7 LECLERE Dylan 1053649 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m66 (+0.0) 22

8 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m53 (-3.0) 21

9 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m42 (-2.0) 20

10 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m31 (-0.6) 19

11 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m23 (+0.6) 17

12 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m13 (-2.2) 16

13 DURAND Arthur 1020515 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m34 (-1.7) 5

Longueur / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 SUBRYAN Marvin 1300167 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m73 (+0.2) 22

2 DOMINE Benjamin 1114556 MIM /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m61 (-0.3) 22

3 CAPVELLER Valentin 1261995 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m14 (+0.0) 16

4 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m08 (-1.3) 15

5 DAVOUST Marc 1307999 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m07 (-1.0) 15

6 JORDAO Jeremy 1368077 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m33 (-0.9) 5

7 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m03 (-1.6) 2
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Triple Saut / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m47 (NC) 23

2 BRAUX Aurelie 633815 BEF /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 8m18 (NC) 21

3 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m95 (NC) 19

4 HALASSI Iman 1128931 BEF /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 7m74 (NC) 17

5 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m67 (NC) 16

6 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7m25 (NC) 13

7 ROUSSEL Maelle 1331273 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7m07 (NC) 13

8 JACQUEMARD Margot 1336204 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 6m32 (NC) 11

Triple Saut / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAC Nicolas 1289500 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10m43 (+0.0) 31

2 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9m65 (+0.5) 27

3 EVRARD Leo 1067404 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9m64 (-1.2) 27

4 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m52 (-0.4) 27

5 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m15 (+0.1) 25

6 BRUNGARD Valentin 1015579 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m76 (-1.4) 23

7 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m11 (-0.8) 18

8 MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m03 (-1.2) 17

9 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7m97 (+0.8) 17

10 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m94 (+0.0) 16

11 BAQUET Olivier 1168465 BEM /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7m93 (-0.2) 16

ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NC (+0.0) 1

Triple Saut / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m88 (-0.4) 28

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m74 (-0.4) 27

3 SIMON Marion 1176345 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9m61 (-0.2) 26

4 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m58 (-0.2) 26

5 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m52 (-0.4) 26

6 SITI Linda 192782 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9m05 (-0.1) 22

7 BINET Lucile 1079900 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m95 (-0.3) 22

8 HUART Maeva 1347360 MIF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8m71 (-0.3) 20

9 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m64 (-0.1) 19

10 GALLOT Helene 684769 MIF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8m63 (-0.2) 19

11 LALLEMENT Perrine 1073085 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m54 (-0.4) 18

Triple Saut / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 MIM /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 11m06 (-0.5) 26

2 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m03 (-0.3) 26

3 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m98 (-0.5) 20

4 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m72 (-0.4) 18

5 HENRY Seny 1002492 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m46 (-0.2) 15

6 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m05 (-0.1) 13

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m58 28

2 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m27 27

3 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m09 27

4 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8m69 26

5 BRAUX Aurelie 633815 BEF /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7m93 25

6 RICHARD Lison 637056 BEF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7m60 25

7 HENROT Zoe 1266616 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m94 22

8 LATMER Marie 1310278 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m83 21

9 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m68 20

10 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m20 17

11 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m07 15

12 SIMON Chloe 1187244 BEF /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m06 15

13 SORAM Clarisse 1331680 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m68 11

14 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m61 11

15 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m17 8

16 BEZOUGARH Myriam 1302647 BEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m95 4
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Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m57 25

2 WITTEK Laure 1043420 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m16 23

3 HALASSI Iman 1128931 BEF /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 6m80 21

4 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m75 21

5 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m03 15

6 AUBRY Justine 1308544 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m53 11

7 JACQUEMARD Margot 1336204 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m88 4

8 ROUSSEL Maelle 1331273 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m76 2

9 GUERFI Ophelie 1328122 BEF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m55 1

10 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m47 1

11 FRADCOURT Clara 811079 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m34 1

12 LAIR Solene 1165445 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m55 1

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9m67 29

2 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m66 29

3 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7m59 23

4 VASSOGNE Victor 544472 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m11 22

5 AGUI ZADI Cedric 1144250 BEM /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 6m94 22

6 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m53 20

7 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m45 20

8 DELANDHUY Matteo 1323553 BEM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m40 20

9 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 6m23 19

10 VANNET Alexis 1046366 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m96 18

11 POUTET-COUTURIER Francois 1096904 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m59 12

12 EL MORABIT Wael 1070906 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m94 5

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m95 18

2 OUHENDI Kais 1370771 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m48 10

3 GASPAR Axel 1127217 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m46 10

4 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m43 10

5 BAQUET Olivier 1168465 BEM /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m41 9

6 ODIN Victor 1230054 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m05 5

7 MOUALLEM Matthieu 1300165 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m93 5

8 RODRIGUES Pierre 1354889 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m78 4

9 MONGINOT Florian 642933 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m01 1

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8m73 26

2 CHUTRY Chloe 1053515 MIF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 8m39 26

3 VERREAUX Melanie 1215482 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8m19 25

4 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m96 25

5 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m85 25

6 VERREAUX Deborah 1215483 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m63 24

7 PASCUAL Celia 1354094 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7m18 22

8 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m17 22

9 BINET Lucile 1079900 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m90 20

10 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m23 15

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m48 23

2 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m58 18

3 AUBRY Felicie 1354097 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m51 18

4 LALLEMENT Perrine 1073085 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m49 17

5 BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m32 16

6 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m24 15

7 ROUSSIA Clara 1176240 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m58 11

8 LARATTE Clemence 1350489 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m28 8

9 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m35 1
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Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m90 29

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m75 25

3 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 9m17 24

4 LECLERE Dylan 1053649 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 9m01 24

5 NOURRY Benjamin 1372454 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8m72 23

6 SUBRYAN Marvin 1300167 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m35 21

7 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m23 21

8 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m21 21

9 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m38 16

10 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m91 13

11 BATAILLE Axel 1184359 MIM /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 5m32 6

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 24m15 28

2 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m09 26

3 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19m37 25

4 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 16m50 22

5 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 16m44 22

6 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 16m11 22

7 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13m93 18

8 DUBREUIL Aurore 1165765 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10m76 11

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SITI Linda 192782 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 28m68 29

2 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 27m87 29

3 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 26m38 28

4 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m96 25

5 LEONARD Lola 1073168 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 21m63 24

6 CHUTRY Chloe 1053515 MIF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 20m92 24

7 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20m06 23

8 BERG Marine 187456 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 18m71 22

9 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17m61 20

10 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 17m43 20

11 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 15m91 17

12 CHRISTOPHE Melanie 1356163 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 14m95 14

13 GAUCHEY Juliette 1372502 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14m50 13

14 LEAL Christelle 727578 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12m76 11

15 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m68 4

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAC Nicolas 1289500 BEM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 23m06 28

2 BOYER Alexandre 1193608 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m16 28

3 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20m99 27

4 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 18m95 25

5 MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18m79 25

6 ABIS Cyprien 171558 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 18m44 24

7 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 17m99 24

8 MICHAUX Maxime 1289897 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13m88 18

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 18m42 24

2 LEFEVRE Flavien 1298401 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16m35 22

3 EVRARD Leo 1067404 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15m72 21

4 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m14 20

5 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14m74 20

6 COUSINARD Maxime 1303805 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12m37 13

7 CHRETIEN Kevin 742767 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12m35 13

8 MAREE Alexandre 171566 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11m88 12

9 MARQUET Charles 1127237 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m56 12
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Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30m47 27

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m48 25

3 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 MIM /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 26m59 24

4 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 22m34 21

5 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 19m25 18

6 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 18m38 16

7 COULAUD Samuel 657612 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 18m00 15

8 KLEIN Florian 1080875 MIM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 17m97 15

9 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 16m69 14

10 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 16m33 13

11 HESBOIS Quentin 1358456 MIM /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15m63 12

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERREZAK Emma 1242186 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 25m15 25

2 ROUYER Roxane 745318 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 22m15 22

3 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 BEF /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 20m75 21

4 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 19m14 19

5 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 18m40 17

6 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 18m15 16

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANNET Alexis 1046366 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 24m51 28

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 38m94 32

2 BERG Marine 187456 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 36m80 31

3 SIMON Marion 1176345 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 35m45 30

4 VERREAUX Melanie 1215482 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 34m92 29

5 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 32m47 28

6 VERREAUX Deborah 1215483 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 31m11 27

7 CHUTRY Chloe 1053515 MIF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 23m91 21

8 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18m88 14

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 21m05 16

2 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 19m21 13

3 MAREE Quentin 171561 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15m81 8

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m11 29

2 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 BEF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 22m77 29

3 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m73 26

4 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18m53 26

5 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m85 23

6 SENAA Yasmine 1201545 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 15m54 23

7 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 BEF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15m39 23

8 MARTINS Jessica BEF / Unss    14m65 22

9 HALASSI Iman 1128931 BEF /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 14m58 22

10 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12m89 19

11 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12m64 18

12 ROUSSIA Juliette 773837 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 12m30 18

13 MENNESSON Marine 665587 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10m70 12

14 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m15 10

15 NAZEYROLLAS Edna BEF / Unss    8m30 7

16 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m19 7

17 VERGELY Marie 1240527 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m62 3

LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NC 1
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 37m68 R 35

2 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 30m53 29

3 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 27m89 28

4 VERSTRAETE Noe 1353199 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 25m49 26

5 WALASZEK Hugo 1167015 BEM /98 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 24m87 26

6 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 24m11 26

7 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 23m60 25

8 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m59 25

9 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m73 24

10 BRUNGARD Valentin 1015579 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 21m37 24

11 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 BEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18m91 22

12 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17m79 21

13 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 16m31 19

14 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13m65 11

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 ROLLAND Valentin 1361001 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 22m41 25

2 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 BEM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 20m64 23

3 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 16m16 19

4 BARDIN Clement 1216928 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15m10 16

5 ZIDANE Yanis 1049588 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15m07 16

6 HELION Valentin 171648 BEM /99 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13m84 11

7 LARATTE Victor 1348078 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 11m21 8

8 LAGRANGE Julien 1263764 BEM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10m13 6

9 CHRISTOPHE Guillaume 647772 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m49 1

POUTET-COUTURIER Francois 1096904 BEM /99 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NC 1

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 MIF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 25m61 25

2 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m87 22

3 SITI Linda 192782 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 21m44 21

4 LEONARD Lola 1073168 MIF /97 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 20m68 20

5 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m27 16

6 GALLOT Helene 684769 MIF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 14m63 12

7 FOGOLA Floriane 151173 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12m46 11

8 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11m61 8

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUES Anthony 157359 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 35m49 26

2 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 33m03 25

3 COULAUD Samuel 657612 MIM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 28m76 23

4 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 25m06 21

5 LECLERE Dylan 1053649 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 24m70 20

6 CAPVELLER Valentin 1261995 MIM /96 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 19m81 14

7 SAINT DIZIER Thibaut 697034 MIM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12m12 4

8 DAVOUST Marc 1307999 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10m89 2

9 JORDAO Jeremy 1368077 MIM /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9m95 1

2 000m  Marche / BEF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11'55''92 37

2 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12'12''35 33

3 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'30''29 32

4 BERREZAK Emma 1242186 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 13'24''05 27

5 RICAULT Oceane 811067 BEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14'12''59 21

6 LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14'34''11 17

2 000m  Marche / BEM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHRISTOPHE Guillaume 647772 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14'34''11 14
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2 000m  Marche / MIF (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10'36''62 40

2 FOGOLA Floriane 151173 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 11'57''84 33

3 EUGENE Berenice 1059752 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12'08''78 32

4 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'32''94 30

5 VIGREUX Alezia 1285348 MIF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13'13''78 23

3 000m  Marche / MIM (12/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMOURY Maximilien 677711 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 16'26''90 35

2 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18'26''23 29
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